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Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

£0. Box 91202 :
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9202

(800} 259-5626, Ext. 1012

E-mail: custservi@osfa.la.gov

Lousiacn O o Web: www.osfa la.gov
Fhedenil Financ:al A lanca

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance www.osfa la.gov
START Saving Program www startsaving.la.gov

s
College Knowledge www.osfa.la . govicollegeknowledge
LA e-Portal www. laepartal.com

Are You Going? www.college.gov

Know How Ta Go www. knowhow2go.org

Eederal Student Aid

US Department of Educalion woww.studentaid.ed.gov
FAFSA on the Web www fafsa.ed.gov/

Pin Website wiww. pin.ed.gov

FAFSA 4caster www.fafsadcaster.ed.gov
Free Scholarship Searches ;
Adventures in Education Scholarship Search: www.aie.org/Scholarships/

College Answer Scholarship Search www.collegeanswer.comipayingfscholarship_searchfpay_scholarship_search. jsp

College Board http:/fapps.collegeboard. com/febsearch_ssiwelcome.jsp
College Toolkit Scholarship Search hitp:/fscholarships.collegetoolkit.com/scholarship/main.aspx
EducationPlanner.org www.educationplannear.org

FastWWeb www.fastweb.com

International Financial Aid and College Scholarship Search www.lefa.org/

Mach25 www.collegenet.com/mach25/app

My Free Degree www.myfreadegree.com

Peterson's College Quest www.petersons.comffinaid/file.asp?id=806&sponsor=1&path=ug.pfs.scholarships
Scholarship Experts www.scholarshipexperts.com

Sallie Mae i hitp./fwww.salliemae.com/

Scholarships.com www.scholarships.com

SRN Express hitp:/iwww.studentscholarshipsearch.com/

LL.5. Department of Education Scholarship Search:
hitps:ffistudentaid.ed. gow/PORTALSWebApp/students/english/scholarships.jsp?tab=funding

Testing Services
ACT www.actstudent.org/

College Board (SAT, PSAT, AP exams) ‘www.collegeboard.com

Melnat www.nelnet.com
Sallie Mae www. salliemae.com

Coll i
Peterson's Guide www.petersons.com/
The Princeton Review www. princetonreview.com/

Grambling State University www.gram.edu/

Louisiana State University — Alexandria waw |sua edu/

Louisiana State University — Baton Rouge waww. lsu.edu/

Louisiana State University — Eunice www. Isue.edul

Louisiana State University — Health Science Center New Orleans www.lsuhsc.edu

Louisiana State University — Health Science Center Shreveport www.sh.Isuhsc.edufindex.html
Louisiana State University — Shrevepaort www.lsus.edu/

Louisiana Tech University www latech.edu/

McNeesa State University www.mcneese.eduf

Nicholls State University www.nicholls.edu

Morthwestern State Uiniversity
Southeastern Louisiana University
Southern University — Baton Rouge
Southern University — New QOrleans
Southern University — Shreveport
University of New Orleans
University of Louisiana at Lafavette
University of Louisiana at Monroe

www.nsula.edu

www selu edu
www.subredu/

www.suno. edu/hame. him
www.susla. edu/

wany uno. edwf
www ull. edu/f

wwnw Ulm.edu/



